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Dr. Sanjay P. Dhanwate dhanwatesanjay@yahoo.co.in Male Principal 11-04-2005 Permanent Economics Ph.D-02/06/2004

Prof. Pramod S. Kale
pskale@macscollegekaranja.co.in

Male Associate Professor 17-09-1991 Permanent
Physical Edu. & 
Sport

B.Ped-05/06/190

Prof. Suresh N. Godbole Male Associate Professor 01-10-1990 Permanent Commerce M.Fil-13/10/1990
Dr. Vijay K. Kale kalevijay1966@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 21-09-1992 Permanent Political Sci. Ph.D-26/09/2003
Dr. Sunil N. Pakhale dr.sunilpakhale@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 21-09-1992 Permanent Marathi Ph.D-03/07/2009
Dr. Ravindra N. Sontakke ravi_stax@rediffmail.com Male Professor 01-12-1993 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-24/05/2010

Prof. Vinay R. Gudadhe vinaygudadhe@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01-12-1993 Permanent Librarian
M.Com-21/08/1990, B.Lib-
26/07/1993

Dr. Ulhas R. Rathod dr.ulhas_rathod@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16-12-1995 Permanent Sociology Ph.D-31/12/2009

Dr. Vandana H. Tagade vandanatagade@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor 20-12-1995 Permanent History Ph.D-19/03/2018

Dr. Ganesh B. Mohod ganeshmohod5@gamil.com Male Assistant Professor 26-12-1995 Permanent Marathi Ph.D-30/04/2009
Dr. Mahendra P. Gawande gawande_mahendra@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 27-04-2007 Permanent Economics Ph.D-07/04/2015
Dr. Mohan S. Mendhe mohansmendhe@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 16-07-2009 Permanent English Ph.D-22/03/2017

Dr. Amit R. Yaul amityaul1983@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01-07-2010 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-14/02/2013

Dr. Pallavi P. Ulhe pallavi_ulhe27@rediffmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-07-2010 Permanent Botany Ph.D-21/11/2008

Dr. Pushpanjali A. Bidwai pushpanjali75@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01-07-2010 Permanent Zoology Ph.D-26/07/2007
Dr. Vijay R. Raghorte vijayphy26@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08-07-2010 Permanent Physics Ph.D-09/11/2016
Dr. Lokesh N. Wankhade lokesh.wankhade@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 04-10-2010 Permanent Zoology Ph.D-20/07/2009
Dr. Umesh P. Meshram umeshmeshram@rediffmail.com Male Associate Professor 05-10-2010 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-26/10/2006
Dr. Gaurav B. Pethe gaurav.pethe@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06-03-2012 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D-20/12/2011
Prof. Ather Husain M. Husain atherhusain1001@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07-03-2012 Permanent Mathematics NET-19/06/2012
Dr. Avinash J. Kadam avinashkadam17@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 29-10-2013 Permanent Commerce Ph.D-13/09/2013
Dr. Pravin J. Kale pjkale@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15-03-2012 Permanent Botany Ph.D-18/05/2011
Dr. Gautam C. Wakde gautam.wakde@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 29-10-2013 Permanent Physics Ph.D-07/12/2019
Dr. Dipak C. Dharne deepakdharne@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 15-04-2014 Permanent English Ph.D-11/11/2019

2.2 Number of full time teaching Staff during the last five year.


